

Gregory P. Danielson, MD
Gregory P. Danielson, MD
Jennifer H Judkins, MD
Daniel H Morrison, MD
James E. Saunders, MD
Edmond Y Yeganeh, MD

**City** Exeter, NH 03833 Portsmouth, NH 03801 Lebanon, NH 03766-1042 Lebanon, NH 03756-1000 Lebanon, NH 03756 Portsmouth, NH 03801-7109

"Find an Otolaryngologist" is an online service of the American Academy of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery that provides listings of our member otolaryngologists practicing in the United States and abroad. You are welcome to print off individual member listings; however, you may not transfer, download, publish, or otherwise reproduce the information in "Find an Otolaryngologist." You may not use "Find an Otolaryngologist," or individual listings, to establish independent data files, mailing lists, or directories.

Some listings in "Find an Otolaryngologist" include links to Web sites maintained by our members. The American Academy of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery provides these links as a guide to other Internet resources related to this specialty. The AAO-HNS is not responsible for the content of other Web sites.

AAO-HNS's "Find an Otolaryngologist" is intended for personal use only, and designed to help you find an ear, nose and throat physician in a specific area. All data contained in "Find an Otolaryngologist" is self-reported by our members, and is not intended for use by organizations requiring credentialing verification. A listing in "Find an Otolaryngologist" is not verification of Board certification or any other professional credentials. Although the AAO-HNS undertakes reasonable efforts to keep the information contained in "Find an Otolaryngologist" accurate, the AAO-HNS does not warrant the accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose of the information contained in "Find an Otolaryngologist." The AAO-HNS does not in any way endorse the individuals described in "Find an Otolaryngologist," nor does the AAO-HNS verify medical qualifications, licenses, practice areas or suitability of the listed otolaryngologists. In no event shall the AAO-HNS be liable to you or anyone else, or be responsible for any damages or expenses of any kind, for any decision made or action taken by you in reliance on such information. The above warranties are the only warranties of any kind, either expressed or implied, including warranties of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose.

Contact Us Sitemap Help Content Policies Donate Sponsorships Copyright 2009. American Academy of Otolaryngology — Head and N

American Academy of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery 1650 Diagonal Road, Alexandria, VA 22314-2857

Phone: 1-703-836-4444